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Group CS-2116

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

13:00-13:50 Probability and Statistics C1.3.235L lecture Toleubek Moldir

14:00-14:50 Probability and Statistics C1.3.235L lecture Toleubek Moldir

17:00-17:50 Advanced Programming 1 (Python) C1.3.366L lecture Zhantileuov Eldiyar

18:00-18:50 Advanced Programming 1 (Python) C1.3.366L lecture Zhantileuov Eldiyar

Tuesday

15:00-15:50 Database Management Systems C1.3.331K practice Dariya Bissengaliyeva

16:00-16:50 Database Management Systems C1.3.331K practice Dariya Bissengaliyeva

17:00-17:50 Probability and Statistics C1.1.227P practice Toleubek Moldir

18:00-18:50 Probability and Statistics C1.1.227P practice Toleubek Moldir
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Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

13:00-13:50 Probability and Statistics C1.1.235P practice Sergaziyev Musslim

14:00-14:50 Probability and Statistics C1.1.235P practice Sergaziyev Musslim

17:00-17:50 Database Management Systems C1.1.221P practice Saimassayeva Sholpan

18:00-18:50 Database Management Systems C1.1.242K practice Saimassayeva Sholpan

Tuesday

15:00-15:50 Database Management Systems C1.1.334L lecture Saimassayeva Sholpan

16:00-16:50 Database Management Systems C1.1.334L lecture Saimassayeva Sholpan

17:00-17:50 Advanced Programming 1 (Python) C1.2.251L lecture Alshynov Shynggys

18:00-18:50 Advanced Programming 1 (Python) C1.2.251L lecture Alshynov Shynggys
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Group CS-2118

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

13:00-13:50 Probability and Statistics C1.3.235L lecture Toleubek Moldir

14:00-14:50 Probability and Statistics C1.3.235L lecture Toleubek Moldir

17:00-17:50 Advanced Programming 1 (Python) C1.3.366L lecture Zhantileuov Eldiyar

18:00-18:50 Advanced Programming 1 (Python) C1.3.366L lecture Zhantileuov Eldiyar

Tuesday
15:00-15:50 Probability and Statistics C1.1.227P practice Toleubek Moldir

16:00-16:50 Probability and Statistics C1.1.227P practice Toleubek Moldir
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Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday
13:00-13:50 Database Management Systems C1.2.242K practice Saimassayeva Sholpan

14:00-14:50 Database Management Systems C1.2.242K practice Saimassayeva Sholpan

Tuesday

13:00-13:50 Probability and Statistics C1.1.234P practice Sergaziyev Musslim

14:00-14:50 Probability and Statistics C1.1.234P practice Sergaziyev Musslim

15:00-15:50 Database Management Systems C1.1.334L lecture Saimassayeva Sholpan

16:00-16:50 Database Management Systems C1.1.334L lecture Saimassayeva Sholpan

17:00-17:50 Advanced Programming 1 (Python) C1.2.251L lecture Alshynov Shynggys

18:00-18:50 Advanced Programming 1 (Python) C1.2.251L lecture Alshynov Shynggys
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Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday
13:00-13:50 Probability and Statistics C1.1.253P practice Amanbekkyzy Adina

14:00-14:50 Probability and Statistics C1.1.253P practice Amanbekkyzy Adina

Tuesday

15:00-15:50 Advanced Programming 1 (Python) C1.1.348K practice Arailym Tleubayeva

16:00-16:50 Advanced Programming 1 (Python) C1.1.348K practice Arailym Tleubayeva

17:00-17:50 Introduction to Cybersecurity C1.2.252K practice Beisekeev Kuat

18:00-18:50 Introduction to Cybersecurity C1.2.252K practice Beisekeev Kuat
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Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday
15:00-15:50 Database Management Systems C1.2.252K practice Saimassayeva Sholpan

16:00-16:50 Database Management Systems C1.3.331K practice Saimassayeva Sholpan

Tuesday

13:00-13:50 Advanced Programming 1 (Python) C1.2.231K practice Arailym Tleubayeva

14:00-14:50 Advanced Programming 1 (Python) C1.2.231K practice Arailym Tleubayeva

15:00-15:50 Database Management Systems C1.1.334L lecture Saimassayeva Sholpan

16:00-16:50 Database Management Systems C1.1.334L lecture Saimassayeva Sholpan

17:00-17:50 Advanced Programming 1 (Python) C1.2.251L lecture Alshynov Shynggys

18:00-18:50 Advanced Programming 1 (Python) C1.2.251L lecture Alshynov Shynggys
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Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday
13:00-13:50 Database Management Systems C1.2.252K practice Yerzhan Meshitbayev

14:00-14:50 Database Management Systems C1.2.252K practice Yerzhan Meshitbayev

Tuesday

15:00-15:50 Advanced Programming 1 (Python) C1.1.233P lecture Zhantileuov Eldiyar

16:00-16:50 Advanced Programming 1 (Python) C1.1.233P lecture Zhantileuov Eldiyar

17:00-17:50 Advanced Programming 1 (Python) C1.2.242K practice Zhantileuov Eldiyar

18:00-18:50 Advanced Programming 1 (Python) C1.2.242K practice Zhantileuov Eldiyar
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Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday
15:00-15:50 Introduction to Cybersecurity C1.1.349P practice Beisekeev Kuat

16:00-16:50 Introduction to Cybersecurity C1.1.349P practice Beisekeev Kuat

Tuesday
13:00-13:50 Database Management Systems C1.3.231K practice Zhandos Seraliyev

14:00-14:50 Database Management Systems C1.3.231K practice Zhandos Seraliyev
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Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

13:00-13:50 Advanced Programming 1 (Python) C1.2.241K practice Magzhan Ikram

14:00-14:50 Advanced Programming 1 (Python) C1.2.241K practice Magzhan Ikram

15:00-15:50 Database Management Systems C1.3.231K practice Sakhipov Aivar

16:00-16:50 Database Management Systems C1.3.231K practice Sakhipov Aivar

Tuesday

13:00-13:50 Advanced Programming 1 (Python) C1.3.255L lecture Magzhan Ikram

14:00-14:50 Advanced Programming 1 (Python) C1.3.255L lecture Magzhan Ikram

15:00-15:50 Database Management Systems C1.1.251L lecture Sakhipov Aivar

16:00-16:50 Database Management Systems C1.3.234L lecture Sakhipov Aivar
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Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

13:00-13:50 Probability and Statistics C1.1.234P practice Zhailaubek Akerke

14:00-14:50 Probability and Statistics C1.1.234P practice Zhailaubek Akerke

15:00-15:50 Advanced Programming 1 (Python) C1.1.253P practice Zhantileuov Eldiyar

16:00-16:50 Advanced Programming 1 (Python) C1.1.253P practice Zhantileuov Eldiyar

Tuesday
15:00-15:50 Advanced Programming 1 (Python) C1.1.233P lecture Zhantileuov Eldiyar

16:00-16:50 Advanced Programming 1 (Python) C1.1.233P lecture Zhantileuov Eldiyar
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Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday
15:00-15:50 Probability and Statistics C1.2.224P practice Amanbekkyzy Adina

16:00-16:50 Probability and Statistics C1.2.224P practice Amanbekkyzy Adina

Tuesday
15:00-15:50 Introduction to Cybersecurity C1.2.242K practice Beisekeev Kuat

17:00-17:50 Database Management Systems C1.2.231K practice Zhandos Seraliyev

18:00-18:50 Database Management Systems C1.2.231K practice Zhandos Seraliyev
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Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday
15:00-15:50 Database Management Systems C1.2.223K practice Yerzhan Meshitbayev

16:00-16:50 Database Management Systems C1.2.228K practice Yerzhan Meshitbayev

Tuesday

13:00-13:50 Probability and Statistics C1.1.256P practice Zhailaubek Akerke

14:00-14:50 Probability and Statistics C1.3.232P practice Zhailaubek Akerke

15:00-15:50 Advanced Programming 1 (Python) C1.1.233P lecture Zhantileuov Eldiyar

16:00-16:50 Advanced Programming 1 (Python) C1.1.233P lecture Zhantileuov Eldiyar
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Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday
13:00-13:50 Advanced Programming 1 (Python) C1.1.241K practice Zhantileuov Eldiyar

14:00-14:50 Advanced Programming 1 (Python) C1.2.230P practice Zhantileuov Eldiyar

Tuesday
15:00-15:50 Advanced Programming 1 (Python) C1.1.233P lecture Zhantileuov Eldiyar

16:00-16:50 Advanced Programming 1 (Python) C1.1.233P lecture Zhantileuov Eldiyar
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Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

15:00-15:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Yersin Zhanabekov

16:00-16:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Yersin Zhanabekov

17:00-17:50 Introduction to Cybersecurity C1.1.348K practice Beisekeev Kuat

18:00-18:50 Introduction to Cybersecurity C1.1.348K practice Beisekeev Kuat

Tuesday
15:00-15:50 Database Management Systems C1.2.241K practice Zhandos Seraliyev

16:00-16:50 Database Management Systems C1.2.241K practice Zhandos Seraliyev

17:00-17:50 Probability and Statistics C1.1.252L lecture Amanbekkyzy Adina
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Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

15:00-15:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Yersin Zhanabekov

16:00-16:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Yersin Zhanabekov

17:00-17:50 Database Management Systems C1.2.240K practice Zhandos Seraliyev

18:00-18:50 Database Management Systems C1.2.240K practice Zhandos Seraliyev

Tuesday
16:00-16:50 Introduction to Cybersecurity C1.2.223K practice Beisekeev Kuat

17:00-17:50 Probability and Statistics C1.1.252L lecture Amanbekkyzy Adina


